CONFIDEN: 1

Operator: License # 33476

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

API No. 15 - 171-20724-00-00

10/28/11

Form ACO-1 September 1999 orm Must Be Typed

ORIGINAL

Name: FIML Natural Resources, LLC	County: Scott
Address: 410 17th Street Ste. 900	-NE - SE - NW Sec. 18 Twp. 19 S. R. 31 [] East [] West
City/State/Zip: Denver, CO. 80202	1,400 feet from S / (Circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	2,970 feet from E/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Cassandra Parks	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (.303) 893-5090	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company	Lease Name: Dearden Well #: 6A-18-1931
License: 30606	Field Name: Unknown
Wellsite Geologist:	Producing Formation: Lansing
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2972' Kelly Bushing: 2977'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4648' Plug Back Total Depth: 4374'
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 9 jts @ 392 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGNONFIDENTIAL	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl; Cathodic etc)	If yes, show depth set 4646 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from DV tool @ 2997
Operator:	teet depth to surface w/_700 sx cmt.
Well Name:	· ·
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH II NJ 11 10 07 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 23,500 ppm Fluid volume 800 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used Backfill/Evaporation
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD of Entit.?) Docker No.	Lease Name: License No.:
08/08/2009 08/16/2009 09/11/2009 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R [East [] West
Recompletion Date Bale Reacried 1D Completion Date of Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells	
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Regulatory Specialist Date:	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27th day of October	// II Denied, Yes Date:
A 1	Witeline Log Received
20 <u>04</u> .	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Muy A. Saligy	ERYLL GALLAGHER UIC Distribution NOV 02 1 1
Date Commission Expires: 10-10-12	NOTARY PUBLIC
ST	ATE OF COLORADO KCC MICH 1176
MY COM	MISSION EXPIRES 10-10-2012

Operator Name: FIM	L Natural Resource	s, LLC		Lease	Name:_	Dearden		_ Well #: 6A-	18-1931	
Sec. 18 Twp. 1	9S. R. <u>31</u>	☐ East 📝	West		: Scott			<i>v</i> ,()		Van
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut-in pres s if gas to surfac	essures, w ce test, alc	vhether sh ong with fi	ut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	ostatic pressur	es, bottom	n hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes [No		 ✓L	og Format	ion (Top), Depth a	and Datum	s	ample
Samples Sent to Ge		Yes [□No		Nam Tope			Top 3659'	_	atum 87
Cores Taken Yes No Electric Log Run Yes No				Heeb Lansi			3907' 3946'		35 74	
(Submit Copy) List All E. Logs Run: RECD 2 LOGS W/ ACD / Triple Combo; DAAL RECEIVER. CBL			' ;	Marm	aton		4374' 4519'	-1	402 547	
Triple Combo	, DUAZ-RE	CEIVER	CBL		Missi	ssippi		4590'	-1	618
<u> </u>				·						
2		Report all st	CASING R		√ Ne rface, inte	w 🔲 Used rmediate, produ	ction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casi Set (In O.		Welg Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		nd Percent ditives
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		23#		392'	Class A	240	2% gel 8	3% CaCl2
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"		15.5#		4646'	ASC	345	2% gel, 10°	% salt, 5 pps gil
L		<u> </u>		 		,,, <u>,,,</u>	Lightweight	700	.25 pps	flo & 5 gil
				CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	EEZE RECOR	<u>D</u>			- - · ·
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cer Lightweight	ment	#Sacks 45	Used	0.25 pps flo	Type and F	Percent Additives onite	<u> </u>	
Plug Off Zone										
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - E Footage of Each In			-		acture, Shot, Cemer Amount and Kind of M		rd	Depth
2	4336-4340'					Acidize w/ 7	60 gal 15% MCA			4336-40'
	CIBP @ 4374'		··							4374'
2	4378-4382'					Acidize w/ 7	50 gal 15% MCA			4378-82'
2	4402-4405'					Acidize w/ 50	00 gal 15% MCA			4402-05'
TUBING RECORD	Size 7/8**	Set At 4371'		Packer A	.t	Liner Run	Yes 📝 No)		- -
	rd Production, SWD or I	Enhr. Proc	lucing Meth	-	Flowing	l	oing Gas Li	ift Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 45	Bbls.	Gas M	Mcf	Wate	er	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	- 	COMPLETION				Production Inte	erval			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	,	pen Hole ther (Specify	Perf	Hr. —	Dually Comp.	Commingled			
		•		T _M	M JAYA	1				



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice: Fax: (785) 483-3887 (785) 483-5566 DECEIVED N AUG 2 4 2009

2347

INVOICE
Invoice Number: 119722
Invoice Date: Aug 17, 2009

Page:

Bill To:

FIML Natural Resources LLC 410 I7th St., #900

Denver, CO 80202

Dearden 6A-18-1931

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment	Terms	
FIML	Dearden #6A	Net 30	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
K\$1-02	Oakley	Aug 17, 2009	9/16/09	

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
745.00	MAT	Lightweight Class A CONFIDENTIAL Gilsonite	14.05	10,467.25
3,725.00	MAT	Gilsonite	0.89	3,315.25
186.00	MAT	Flo Seal 0CT 2 8 2009	2.50	465.00
877.00	SER	Handling	2.40	2,104.80
60.00	SER	Mileage 877 sx @.10 per sk pemi	87.70	5,262.00
1.00	SER	Production String - Top Stage	1,185.00	1,185.00
		D09053		
		D09053 8210-118 Mand. Blu- grid Stage		KECEIVED CV 0 2 2009 C WICHITA
	<u> </u>			00.700.00

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 4559 85

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Sep 16, 2009

Subtotal	22,799.30
Sales Tax	897.59
Total Invoice Amount	23,696.89
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	23,696.89

- 4559.86

19,137.03

* ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 043664

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665			RVICE POINT:	Lex
DATE 8-17-09 SEC, 8 TWP, 9 RANGE 3/	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION		JOB FINISH
Dear Den Well # 6A-18-1931 scott	CITYGE	1.5	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW Circle one) Sinto				
CONTRACTOR Murfin Drilling Rig 16	OWNER .	same	· 	n
TYPE OF JOB Production Top stage	OWNER	<u> </u>		4/02/10
HOLE SIZE 7/8 T.D. 4/247	CEMENT			109
CASING SIZE 5/2 DEPTH 4/243	AMOUNT OF	DERED 74	SHELT	te
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	5-91150	nite/sts	for flo-	-sea L
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DV DEPTH 299>	· ···			KECEIVES
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	" COMMON		@	
MEAS. LINE SHOEDONIFIED SHOEDON	POZMIX		@	NOV 12 2009
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 23.39 OCT & R 2009	GEL			
PEKFS.	CHLORIDE _		@ <u></u>	COVICEIA
DISPLACEMENT 7/132 BBL 1500	ASC <i>よけ</i> もう	211	@	-100/-
EQUIPMENT	LITE	45 36	<u>'5</u> @ <u>14,05</u>	10161,2
A ()	GIISONI	re 3225	189	33/526
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER FINA TELL # 123-281 HELPER Larene			@	
# 123-281 HELPER Laren & BULK TRUCK	Flo-sea	186	7 @ 2,50	465,00
#373 DRIVER Alan	***		@	
BULK TRUCK	<u></u>		@	
#399 DRIVER Wayne	HANDLING	877,585	@	2104.80
	MILEAGE A	D& SK/mil	<u> </u>	5262,00
REMARKS:				L STATE OF THE STA
mix 15,585 Motobole			IOIA	21614.30
30, St Rat hoce		SER'	VICE	0114.7
MIX, 200 sks down strasing			VICE	
30, St Rat hole MIX, 700 sts down strasing wash pump lines clean Disde	DEPTH OF JO	OB29	92 '	
30, St Rat hole MIX, 700 sts down strasing wash pump lines clean Disde	- PUMP TRUC	OB K CHARGE	92 '	
30, St Rat hole MIX, 700 sts down strasing wash pump lines clean Disde	PUMP TRUC	OB	97 '	1185.00
30, St Rat hole MIX, 700 sts down strasing wash pump lines clean Disde	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	OB29 K CHARGE TAGE	92 ' 5 @	1185,00 N/C
30, St Rat hole MIX, 700 sts down strasing wash pump lines clean Disde	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB29 K CHARGE TAGE (Dr.Le	97 ' 	1185,00 N/C
30, St Rat hole MIX, 700 sts down strasing wash pump lines clean Disde	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB29 K CHARGE TAGE (Dr.Le	97 ' - @	1185,00 N/C
JOSE Rat hole MIX, 200565 Jown Strasing wash pump lines clean Disde flug 200# Lift pressure Land plug at 1200# cement Cyrrenlated plug landed Tool closed thank you	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB29 K CHARGE TAGE (Dr.Le	97 ' - @	1185,00 N/C
JO, St Rat hole MIX, 2005k5 down streasing wash pump Lines clean Diste flug 200# Lift pressure Land Plug at 1200# cement durrentated plug landed Tool closed thank you CHARGE TO: FIML	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB29 K CHARGE TAGE (Dr.Le	92 ' 5 @ 6 @	1185,00 N/C
JOSE Rat hole MIX, 200565 down strassing wash pump lines clean Disde Plug 200# Lift pressure Land plug at 1200# cement Cyrrenlated plug landed Tool closed thank you	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB29 K CHARGE TAGE (Dr.Le	92 ' 5 @ 6 @	1185,00 N/C
JO, St. Rat hole MIX, 2005ks down streasing wash pump Lines clean Diste flug 200# Lift pressure Land Plug at 1200# cement dyrreduted plug landed TOOL closed thank you CHARGE TO: FIML STREET	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB29 K CHARGE TAGE	92 ' 5 @ 5 @ 6 7 TOTA	1185,00 N/C
JOSE Rat hole MIX, 2005ks down streasing wash pump Lines clean Diste Plug 200# Lift pressure Land Plug at 1200# cement Cyrrentated Plug Landed TOOL CLOSED Thank you CHARGE TO: FIML	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB29 K CHARGE TAGE (Dr.Le	92 ' 5 @ 5 @ 6 7 TOTA	1185,00 N/C
JO, St. Rat hole MIX, 2005ks down streasing wash pump Lines clean Diste flug 200# Lift pressure Land Plug at 1200# cement dyrreduted plug landed TOOL closed thank you CHARGE TO: FIML STREET	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB29 K CHARGE TAGE	92' @ 5 @ @ TOTA AT EQUIPME	//85,00 N/C L //85,00
JO, St. Rat hole MIX, 2005ks down streasing wash pump Lines clean Diste flug 200# Lift pressure Land Plug at 1200# cement dyrreduted plug landed TOOL closed thank you CHARGE TO: FIML STREET	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB29 K CHARGE TAGE	92 '	//85,00 N/C L //85,00
JO, St. Rat hole MIX, 200 Shs down streasing wash pump Lines clean Dishe Flug 200# Lift pressure Land Plug at 1200# cement Cyrrewlated plug landed TOOL closed thank, you CHARGE TO: F. F. M. L. STREET CITYSTATEZIP	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB	92 ' 5 @ 5 @ 6 7 TOTA AT EQUIPME@	1185,00 11/c 11/85,00
TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC.	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB	92 '	1185,00 N/C L 1185,00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB	92 '	1185,00 11/c 1 1185,00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB	92 '	//85,00 N/C L //85,00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB	92 '	//85.00 N/C L //85.00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB	92 '	1185,00 N/C L 1185,00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB	92 ' 92 ' 90 TOTA AT EQUIPME 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	//85,00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD SALES TAX	OB	92 '	//85.00 L //85.00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	PLUG & FLO	92 ' 92 ' 90	//85.00 L //85.00
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD SALES TAX TOTAL CHA	PLUG & FLO	92 ' 92 ' 90	//85,00



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax:

(785) 483-5566

Bill To:

FIML Natural Resources LLC 410 l7th St., #900 Denver, CO 80202

Mi	본(본)(V 트) AUG 1 4 2009	
][[]	AUG 1 4 2009	

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 119618

Invoice Date: Aug 8, 2009

Page:

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment	Terms
FIML	Dearden #6A -/8-/93/	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Oakley	Aug 8, 2009	9/7/09

Quantity	Item	Description Votes (V)	Unit Price	Amount
240.00	MAT	Class A Common CONTROL TO CARE	15.45	3,708.00
5.00	MAT	Gel 0CT 2 8 2009	20.80	104.00
9.00	MAT	Chloride	58.20	523.80
254.00	SER	Handling MOC	2.40	. 609.60
60.00	SER	Mileage 254 sx @.10 per sk per mi	25.40	1,524.00
1.00	SER	Surface	1,018.00	1,018.00
90.00	SER	Extra Footage	0.85	76.50
60.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	420.00
1.00	EQP	Guide Shoe	282.00	282.00
1.00	EQP	AFU insert	377.00	377.00
3.00	EQP	Centralizer	62.00	186.00
1.00	EQP	Surface Ring	68.00	68.00
		p09053		į
		0100145	141_3	$a_{n}(f_{n})$
		209053 8101-145	L COV	£ 2 2009
		Man d. Bu	KOOV	MICHITA

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 1779 38

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Sep 7, 2009

Subtotal	8,896.90
Sales Tax	330.67
Total Invoice Amount	9,227.57
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	9,227.57

- 1779.38

7448.19

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 043658

REMIT TO P.O. B		NSAS 6766	55		SERV	ICE POINT:	
KU33	ELL, KA	N3A3 0700	,,			Oakl	es
DATE 8-8-09	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 3/	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH Si 30 Am
DearDen		1 1-1	10-1931 SC PLOCATION	OTTCITY	~ 1cc	COUNTY	STATE
LEASE	WELL#	67.		68	55/28	30077	78.0
OLD OR NEW Ci	rcle one)		SINTO			J	K
CONTRACTOR	mic	Fin C	rilling Rig	Co OWNER	same		12
	suc Fo		THE TOWN	7CB OWNER			1/6.1
HOLE SIZE /	2/15	T.D	390	CEMENT			1709
CASING SIZE	25%		TH 390		RDERED 240	sks com	, '/
TUBING SIZE	0/ 8	DEI			2959eL		
DRILL PIPE		DEI					
TOOL		DEI					
PRES. MAX		MIN	NIMUM	COMMON_	240 SSS	@15,45	3208,00
MEAS. LINE		SHO	DE JOINT 4/2,	POZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	VCSG.	42.6	DE JOINT 42.6	DEN LEEP		@ 20-80	104,00
PERFS.			OCT 9	8-2009 CHLORIDE	8	@58,20	523,80
DISPLACEMENT	Ġ	22,12		ASC			
	EOI	JIPMENT	1.30	<u> </u>		@	
	LQ	JEE (VEL)IVE				@ J., (. i.)	
DI II (D TD I CII	CEN AENIA	- A	10 1 10 10 ()			@	
(42	CEMENT		ndrew			@ [[[]] 2	7 <u>1. n</u>
	HELPER		arene			@	
BULK TRUCK		~	am da			- PECC MIC	I-!ITCA
·······	DRIVER	<u> Va</u>	rrin			_ @	
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER					@	
#	DRIVER			— HANDLING	254 545	_ @ <i>2 , 40</i>	609,60
				MILEAGE _	109 58/mil		1524,00
	RE	MARKS:				TOTAL	6469,40
		'					
					SERVI	ICE	
		4			SERVI	ICE	
Cement 1	71d c	ircul	cfe	DEPTH OF J	SERVI	ICE	
Cenent I	71d c	ircul	cte	PUMP TRUC	OB 390		10/8.00
Cement 1	71d c	ircul	cse	PUMP TRUC	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90	· @ . 85	1018.00
Cement 1	718 c			PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOC	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90	· @ . 85	74.50
Cement 1	7id c			PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOC	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90 CO miles	(_ <u>. 85</u> _ @ <i>7.00</i>	420,00
Cement 1	ord c		ank yo	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90 CO MILS	(_	420,00
		Th		PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90 CO miles	(_	420,00
		Th		PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90 CO MILS	(_ @ <u>. </u>	420,00
CHARGE TO:	CI	Th M L	ank yo	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90 CO MILS		76,50
	CI	Th M L	ank yo	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90 CO MILS		420,00
CHARGE TO:	C I.	Th M L	ank yo	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90 CO MILS		76,50
CHARGE TO:	C I.	Th M L	ank yo	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90 CO MILS	@85 @ @ 	76,50
CHARGE TO:	C I.	Th M L	ank yo	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90 CO MICS	@85 @ @ 	76,50
CHARGE TO:	C I.	Th M L	ank yo	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90 CO M.L.S	7 @	76,50 420,00
CHARGE TO:	C I.	Th M L	ank yo	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD SERVICE MANUFOLD MANUFOLD	OB 390 CK CHARGE OTAGE 90 CO MILES PLUG & FLOAGE	@85 @ @ 	76,50
CHARGE TO:	∠	Th M L TATE	ank yo	PUMPTRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOA	7	76,50 420,00 1514,50 VT 282,00 372,00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemen	ST String Co.,	Th M L TATE	ank yo	PUMPTRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1 AF4 1 AF4	PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL T EQUIPMEN	76,50 420,00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemen You are hereby re	ST.	Th M L TATE LLC. to rent cer	zIP	PUMPTRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD 1 AF4 1 Scrfe	PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL T EQUIPMEN @	76,50 420,00 1514,50 VT 282,00 372,00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme	Sinting Co., equested enter and	Th M L TATE LLC. to rent cer helper(s) t	zIP	PUMPTRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD J. Guid J. Afu J. Cent	PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL T EQUIPMEN	76,50 420,00 1514,50 VT 282,00 372,00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do you	Sinting Co., equested enter and work as in	The M L TATE LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to so listed. T	zIP	PUMPTRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD I AFE I Surfe I Surfe Vas	PLUG & FLOA	7	76,50 420,00 1514,50 1514,50 322,00 286,00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do to done to satisfacti	Sing Co., equested enter and work as is on and su	LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. To repervision	ZIP	PUMPTRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD I AFE I Surfe r vas or	PLUG & FLOA	7	76,50 420,00 1514,50 VT 282,00 372,00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do you	Sing Co., equested enter and work as is on and su	LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. To repervision	ZIP	PUMPTRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD I AFRE I Surfe Vas or AL	PLUG & FLOAT ES 40 E TMS er T TMS er T TMS er DLug	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	76,50 40,00 1514,50 322,00 0186,00 68,00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemen You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do to done to satisfacti	sting Co., equested enter and work as is on and sue the read and sue the r	LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. To upervision d understa	zIP	PUMPTRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD I AFU I AFU Sor Vas Or AL	PLUG & FLOA	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	76,50 40,00 1514,50 322,00 0186,00 68,00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cement You are hereby reand furnish ceme contractor to do adone to satisfactic contractor. I have	sting Co., equested enter and work as is on and sue the read and sue the r	LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. To upervision d understa	zIP	PUMPTRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD I AFRE TO SENTE Vas Or AL SALES TAX	PLUG & FLOAT ES 40 E TMS er T TMS er T TMS er DLug	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL	76,50 40,00 1514,50 322,00 28,00 28,00
CHARGE TO:	sting Co., equested work as is on and sue read an ONDITIC	LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. To upervision d understa	zIP	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD I AFRE TOTAL CHA	PLUG & FLOAT ES AU E TMSert	### 10TAL	76,50 420,00 1514,50 377,00 286,00 48,00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cement You are hereby reand furnish ceme contractor to do adone to satisfactic contractor. I have	sting Co., equested work as is on and sue read an ONDITIC	LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. To upervision d understa	zIP	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD I AFRE TOTAL CHA	PLUG & FLOAT ES AU E TMS er T TMS	### 10TAL	76,50 420,00 1514,50 377,00 286,00 48,00
CHARGE TO:	sting Co., equested work as is on and sue read an ONDITIC	LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. To upervision d understa	zIP	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD I AFRE TOTAL CHA	PLUG & FLOAT ES AU E TMSert	### 10TAL	76,50 420,00 1514,50 377,00 286,00 48,00
CHARGE TO:	sting Co., equested work as is on and sue read an ONDITIC	LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to s listed. To upervision d understa	zIP	PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD I AFRE TOTAL CHA	PLUG & FLOAT ES AU E TMSert	### 10TAL	76,50 420,00 1514,50 377,00 286,00 48,00



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice: Fax:

(785) 483-3887

(785) 483-5566

INVOICE Invoice Number: 119721

Invoice Date: Aug 17, 2009

Page:

Bill To:

FIML Natural Resources LLC

410 l7th St., #900 Denver, CO 80202

Dearden 6A-18-1931

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment	Terms
FIML	-Dearden #6A	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-02	Oakley	Aug 17, 2009	9/16/09

Quantity	Item		Description	Unit Price	Amount
345.00	MAT	ASC Clas	ss a Confidential	18.60	6,417.00
36.00	MAT	Salt	COMPIDENTIAL	23.95	862.20
1,725.00	MAT	Gilsonite	OCT 2 8 2009	0.89	1,535.25
500.00	MAT	WFR-2		1.27	635.00
440.00	SER	Handling	MAG SIAM	2.40	1,056.00
60.00	SER	Mileage 4	2,640.00		
1.00	SER	Productio	2,185.00		
60.00	SER	Pump Tri	420.00		
1.00	EQP	Non Fill F	Float Shoe	529.00	529.00
1.00	EQP	Sure Sea	al Float Collar	372.00	372.00
1.00	EQP	D V Tool		2,832.00	2,832.00
2.00	EQP	Baskets		186.00	372.00
25.00	EQP	Centraliz	1,425.00		
1.00	EQP	Stop Rin	29.00		
			ers 09053 09053 $820-118$ 09053	l- 1 trae	RECEIVED MOV 0 2 2009 (SC W.SHITA
	<u></u>		127 3	144	
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF			Subtotal		21,309.45
			Sales Tax		945.53
			Total Invoice Amount	22,254.98	
			Payment/Credit Applied		

\$ 426189

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Sep 16, 2009

i -i ·	
Subtotal	21,309.45
Sales Tax	945.53
Total Invoice Amount	22,254.98
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	22,254.98

-4261.87 17,993.09

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 043663

REMIT TO P.O. B	SERVICE POINT:										
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665					Dakley						
DATE 8-17-09	SEC. 8	TWP 9	RANGE 3 /	CA	LLED OUT	ON LO	CATION COOAM	JOB START	JOB FINISH		
DearDen	WELL#	6A-	8-1931 5C	oft	32 413	ے سے	150	COUNTY	STATE		
OLD OR NEW Cit	1	<u> </u>	Sinto			<u></u>			,,,,		
ODD ON THE THE	1010 0110)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1.	, u =			J	te		
CONTRACTOR			Ving Rig	16		San	, C				
TYPE OF JOB	Douc!	TON	4647	tege	CEMENT				102/09		
HOLE SIZE Z	-1/2	T.D. DEF			AMQUNT ORI	DERED	345	St5 1	isc '7		
TUBING SIZE	, , , , , ,	DEF			106 salt		T	nite/s	5		
DRILL PIPE		DEF			2/0901	500	991	WFR-	- RECEIVED		
TOOL D	<u> </u>	DEF	TH ATTI	<i></i>					KECEIVED		
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT 33.	75 1	COMMON POZMIX			_@ @	NGV 0 2 2009		
CEMENT LEFT IN	I CSGo(Z)	الحالطات	7		GEL		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	 	COMPONENT		
PERFS. CO	Contraction of the Party				CHLORIDE _				CC Wichitia		
DISPLACEMENT	11378	FBBL_	38,60		ASC 3.4	538	5	@/8/6	06417,00		
	EQU	JPMENT	71.32	7740	- 14		(n) (- @ - 3 0			
					salt.	<u>ت</u>	د سوی م		5 862,20		
	CEMENT		drew.		Gilsonita	<u> </u>	725#	(@ 	1535,25		
	HELPER	La	rene		G // 30-77 \	<u> </u>		_ @ / _			
BULK TRUCK	ODIVED	, 1	ayne		WFR-2	50	DOGGL	@ <u>バン</u> フ	635,00		
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	w	7					_@			
	DRIVER	AL	an		HANDLING 4	1111	clas	_@	7 1467 65		
					MILEAGE /				2640,00		
	RE	MARKS:			MILLER TOL JE		<i></i>		L/3/45,45		
Pump 500		_	2 MOUSE	رار				1017			
12 -345 38	5 ASC	-, we	sh pemp	and	>		SERVI	CE			
lines cl	ran,	start.	D-splacine	7							
Plug with	hund	es po	mp 38 m	<i></i>	DEPTH OF JO						
OBE WEST	sure	1500	25 830.	Lug	PUMP TRUCK	CHAR	GE <u></u>		2185,00		
Plus Lanc	120 C	HOOT	heb ove	1	MILEAGE Z	AUE	21/05	-@ <u></u>	420,00		
N 100L 1	200#	•	1 1000		MANIFOLD		7,000	_ @ <i></i> @	7807-0		
		7	manago	4							
								@			
CHARGE TO:	<u> </u>	ML							2 / 2 - 2		
STREET								TOTA	11 2605.00		
CITY	CT.	TATE	710								
CI11	31	AIE	ZIF		// 1	PLUG &	& FLOAT	r EQUIPMI	ENT		
					5/2						
					non Fill	Hog		ತ್ತಿ@	529,00		
					/ sure sa	<u> </u>	OST COM		372,00		
To Allied Cemen	ting Co.,	LLC.			1 DV TOO 2 Bester			@	<u> 283400°</u>		
You are hereby re	-				25 centra		ers	@ <u>LOGer</u> 			
and furnish ceme					1 5700	rin	} 	_ @ <u> </u>	29,00		
contractor to do v					,	'	J	TOTA	115359,00		
done to satisfaction contractor. I have		-	_					1017			
TERMS AND CO					SALES TAX (I	f Any)_					
LIMO MID C	J. 12/111C		. On the reverse i	JIGO.	TOTAL CHAR	GES					
PRINTED NAME	61B	in T	7/6								
PRINTED NAME	A SI	77 1	1		DISCOUNT _	••		IF P	AID IN 30 DAYS		
/	1,2/	, " \	1/5								
SIGNATURE	MA	ory (X-V								
		V									